
Route:2102 BUS 102

Bus:102

Anchor Name:CLOONAN MS

6:44 am ROXBURY RD@OVERHILL RDCS 102

6:45 am ROXBURY RD @ MUNKO DRCS 102

6:46 am DEN RD @ DOOLITTLE RDCS 102

6:46 am DEN RD @ WALTER LNCS 102

6:48 am 489 ROXBURY ROAD/486 ROXBURY RDCS 102

6:49 am 1208 Westover RdCS 102

6:50 am WESTOVER RD @ OLD MILL LNCS 102

6:51 am 1040 WESTOVER ROADCS 102

6:52 am WESTOVER RD @ HIGHLINE TRLCS 102

6:52 am WESTOVER ROAD @ NATHAN HALE DRIVECS 102

6:53 am WESTOVER RD @ CANFIELD DRCS 102

6:54 am WESTOVER RD @ MERRIEBROOK LNCS 102

6:56 am 447 WESTOVER ROADCS 102

6:58 am WESTOVER RD @ SUMMIT RIDGE RDCS 102

6:58 am WESTOVER RD @ INDIAN HILL RDCS 102

7:04 am CLOONAN MSCS 102



Route:2104 BUS 107

Bus:107

Anchor Name:CLOONAN MS

6:39 am DALE ST @ URSULA PL NORTHCS 107

6:48 am IRVING AVE @ YOUNG DIXON WAYCS 107

6:52 am MYANO LN @ CATOONA LNCS 107

7:00 am CLOONAN MSCS 107



Route:2106 BUS 113

Bus:113

Anchor Name:CLOONAN MS

6:53 am ORLANDO AVE@PEQUOT DR@MONTAUK DRCS 113

7:00 am CLOONAN MSCS 113



Route:2101 BUS 154

Bus:154

Anchor Name:CLOONAN MS

6:36 am WESTHILL RD@WYNDOVER LNCS 154

6:38 am WESTHILL RD @ GREENLEAF DRCS 154

6:40 am WESTHILL RD @ MACGREGOR DRCS 154

6:44 am 1241 STILLWATER RDCS 154

6:44 am STILLWATER RD @ SKYVIEW DRCS 154

6:45 am STILLWATER RD @ CLOVER HILL DRCS 154

6:48 am 999 STILLWATER RD/1000 STILLWATER ROADCS 154

6:49 am STILLWATER RD @ POND RDCS 154

6:54 am OLD BARN IN THE CIRCLECS 154

7:00 am CLOONAN MSCS 154



Route:2105 BUS 158

Bus:158

Anchor Name:CLOONAN MS

6:38 am 695 LONG RIDGE ROADCS 158

6:40 am LONG RIDGE RD @ LOUGHRAN AVECS 158

6:41 am 881 Long Ridge RoadCS 158

6:41 am LONG RIDGE RD @ MALTBIE AVECS 158

6:44 am CEDAR HEIGHTS RD @ RAPIDS RDCS 158

6:52 am CHESTNUT HILL RD @ JORDAN LNCS 158

6:56 am LONG RIDGE RD @ MIDROCKS DR SOUTHBOUNDCS 158

6:57 am NORTHWOOD LN @ ROCKRIDGE LNCS 158

7:10 am CLOONAN MSCS 158



Route:2109 BUS 163

Bus:163

Anchor Name:CLOONAN MS

6:34 am 308 ERSKINE ROADCS 163

6:35 am 304 Erskine RoadCS 163

6:36 am ERSKINE RD @ LAKE WINDERMERE DR/191 ERSKINE RCS 163

6:38 am 2873 LONG RIDGE RDCS 163

6:39 am 2768 Long Ridge RdCS 163

6:40 am 2618 LONG RIDGE RDCS 163

6:41 am 2469/2471 LONG RIDGE ROADCS 163

6:43 am RIVERBANK RD @ HARPSICHORD TPKECS 163

6:46 am WILDWOOD RD @ HIGH ROCK RDCS 163

6:47 am WILDWOOD RD @ ROCKY RAPIDS RDCS 163

6:49 am ROCKY RAPIDS RD @ SHELTER ROCK RDCS 163

6:50 am ROCKY RAPIDS RD@RIDGECREST RDCS 163

6:52 am RIVERBANK RD @ RIDGECREST RDCS 163

6:56 am RIVERBANK RD @ FAWNFIELD RDCS 163

6:58 am RIVERBANK RD @ THUNDER HILL DRCS 163

7:10 am CLOONAN MSCS 163



Route:2108 BUS 186

Bus:186

Anchor Name:CLOONAN MS

6:43 am WOOD RIDGE DR S@BRIDLE PATHCS 186

6:46 am WARWICK LN @ BUCKINGHAM DRCS 186

6:47 am 458 LONG RIDGE ROADCS 186

6:50 am LONGVIEW AVE @ RIDGE PARK AVECS 186

6:54 am OAKLAWN AVE @ OLD NORTH STAMFORD RDCS 186

6:55 am OAKLAWN AVE @ BENSTONE STCS 186

6:55 am OAKLAWN AVE @ DARTLEY STCS 186

7:00 am REVONAH AVE @ URBAN STCS 186

7:05 am CLOONAN MSCS 186



Route:2110 BUS 209

Bus:209

Anchor Name:CLOONAN MS

6:28 am 1489 Long Ridge RdCS 209

6:30 am 1897 Long Ridge RdCS 209

6:33 am 141 MOUNTAIN WOOD RDCS 209

6:40 am DUNDEE RD @ FORESTWOOD DRCS 209

6:48 am BUTTERNUT LN @ BUTTERNUT PLCS 209

6:52 am 619 DEN ROADCS 209

6:54 am DEN RD @ FLINT ROCK RDCS 209

6:55 am DEN RD @ HARDESTY RDCS 209

6:56 am DEN RD @ BARCLAY DRCS 209

7:10 am CLOONAN MSCS 209


